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Eé% Test: Example for visual presentation of the results

Measurement Location (1st floor, room type: patient room)
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Measurement of Spectrum Within the Visual Field (SPD)

Spectral irradiance [W - m™ . nm™]

0.007

0.006

0.005

0.004

0.003

0.002

0.001

S Ao O
& &

Wavelength [nm]

Visual (Image-forming Light)

Illuminance (Lux)

0

Color-rendering (CRI)

0

Colortemperature (K)

23800 4000

1000
Threshold

380 100

0500 10.000

Non-image forming light (Integrative Lighting)
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M-EDI (LUX)

Sleep promoting - 1 MEDI

Active/ Awake Night - 10 MEDI

Below Daytime Threshold

Min. Daytime Threshold - 250 MEDI
Superior Daytime Threshold - 500 MEDI
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Sleep Promoting - 0.3
Active Light - 0.8
D65 Daylight - 1.0 1/



